AbbVie 2013 Corporate Political Contributions
January 1 - December 31, 2013

AbbVie’s political contributions, as disclosed below, were made in compliance with its Corporate Political Contributions Policy,
as well as state and federal election laws.

State

California

Florida

llinois

New Hampshire

Recipient

Californians for Jobs and a Strong Economy

Sen. Tom Berryhill (R)
Assm. Connie Conway (R)

Jim Cooper - State Assembly Candidate (D)

Assm. Matt Dababneh (D)
Assm. Mike Gatto (D)
Sen. Ed Hernandez (D)

Assm. Reggie Jones-Sawyer (D)

Assm. Kevin Mullin (D)

Assm. Freddie Rodriguez (D)

Sen. Roderick Wright (D)
Assm. Donald Wagner (R)

Sen. Aaron Bean (R)

Sen. Lizbeth Benacquisto (R)
Rep. Michael Scott Bileca (R)

Sen. Jeffery Brandes (R)
Sen. Oscar Braynon, Il (R)
Rep. Richard Corcoran (R)
Rep. Steve Crisafulli (R)
Sen. Nancy Detert (R)
Sen. Bill Galvano (R)

Sen. Rene Garcia (R)
Rep. Matt Hudson (R)
Rep. Mia Jones (D)

Sen. Jack Latvala (R)

Sen. Tom Lee (R)

Sen. Joe Negron (R)

Rep. Jose Oliva (R)

Rep. Kathleen Passidomo (R)
Rep. Patrick J. Rooney, Jr. (R)

Sen. John Thrasher (R)
Rep. John Wood (R)
Rep. Dana Young (R)

Lake County Republican Federation (R)

Governor Maggie Hassan (D)

Page 1 of 2

Amount

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$2,500

$500

District

14
26

45
43
24
59
22
52
35
68

30
115
22
36
37
51
28
26
38
80
14
20
24
32
110
106
85

41
60



New York

Sen. David S. Carlucci (D)

Sen. John A. DeFrancisco (R)
Assm. Richard N. Gottfried (D)
Assm. Aileen M. Gunther (D)
Sen. Kemp Hannon (R)

Sen. Jeffrey D. Klein (D)

Sen. Thomas W. Libous (R)
Assm. Joseph D. Morelle (D)
Assm. Sheldon Silver (D)

Sen. Dean G. Skelos (R)

Democratic Assembly Campaign Committee Housekeeping Account
New York State Senate Republican Campaign Committee Housekeeping Account
Republican Assembly Campaign Committee Housekeeping Account

Total AbbVie Corporate Contributions:
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$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$5,000
$10,000
$5,000

$58,500

38

50

75
100

34
52
136
65



